24. Asse-Volkslauf
Ergebnisse
5,1 km-Lauf

Katrin Wahl-Beck
Sabine Klapschinski

Holger Schenke
Alf Béhme
Justus Wolfle
Joachim Zipp

11,1 km

Christine Sander-Bahr
Barbel Zipp

André Schneider
Anton Haigermoser
Markus Jahnel
Michael Richter

W 40
W 40

M 40
M 50
MJ

M 50

W 50
W 40

M 40
M 50
M 40
M50

27.09.15

3. Platz
. Platz

©

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

A DA

1. Platz
5. Platz

2. Platz
12. Platz
13. Platz
23. Platz

00:29:43
00:35:10

00:20:42
00:22:00
00:23:42
00:32:50

01:22:13
01:12:27

00:48:44
00:57:34
01:12:27
01:12:28

8. Gesamt
16. Gesamt

3. Gesamt
5. Gesamt
10. Gesamt
30. Gesamt

3. Gesamt
7. Gesamt

9. Gesamt
34. Gesamt
64. Gesamt
66. Gesamt
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